
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 KANKARBAGH PATNA (SECOND SHIFT) 

VISIONAL SELECTION UST OF SCIENCE FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI (SESSION: 2024-25) AS PER EXTENTED LETTER F.110331/EDPOLA/1/2024 
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NAME 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

ANIRUDH KUMAR 

ADHIRAJ 

SUDHANSHU KUMAR 

AYUSH KUMAR MANDAL 

SHWETA KUMARI 

SAMEER YADAV 

NIKHIL KUMAR SHEKHAR 

PIYUSH KUMAR GUPTA 

NISHTHA ARYA 

YUVRAJ BHARTI 

PRATYUSH KUMAR PANDEY 

NISHANT RAJ 

MOHIT RAJ 

VISHAL VIRAT 

HARSH RAJ 

PRIYANKA KUMARI 

NANDITA KUMARI 

DIVYANSHU PANDEY 

PRATEEK SINHA 

PINKI KUMARI 
DIPU KUMAR YADAV 

KHUSHI SINGH 

UTKARSH KR JHA 

ASHITA PRAKASH 

ANKUR SINGH 

Farher's Name 

25/Academics Dated 25.08.2024 

GAJENDRA KUMAR 

RAVIKANT PRASAD 

UTTAM KUMAR 

ASHOK KUMAR 

ASHOK KUMAR MANDAL 

CHANDAN KUMAR 

PRAVIN KUMAR YADAV 

ARVIND KUMAR SHEKHAR 

SHATRUGHAN SAH 

BISHUN DAYAL RAM 

RAKESH KUMAR 

TARKESHWAR PANDEY 

LATE DAYA CHAND RAJAK 

MUKESH KUMAR 

VIKRAM VIRAT 

JITENDRA KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

SURENDRA PRASAD 

MANOJ KR PANDEY 
RAVINDRA KUMAR SINJA 

SANTOSH PASVWAN 

KUMAN YADAV 

PAWAN KUMAR 

ASHOK KUMAR 

SATYA PRAKASH 

KUMAR DHARMENDRA 
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SC 
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SCIENCE 

SCIENCE PCM 

SCIENCE PCMH 

SCIENCE PCM 

SCIENCE PCM 

SCIENCE PCMCS 

SCIENCE PCM 

SCIENCE PCMCS 

SCIENCE PCMH 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

Gen. 

SC 
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SC 
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Gen. 
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OPTED 

SCIENCE PCM 

SCIENCE PCM 

SCIENCE PCMCS 
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Gen. 

Gen. 
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Gen. 
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SC SCIENCE 
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64.8 

62 

61 
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76.2 
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66.8 

65.6 

62 
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NAME OF SCHOOL 

SANSKRITI PUB SCH BEGUSARAI 

KV GC CRPF TRIPURA 

BALDWIN ACADEMY PATNA 

KV ANDAL BURDMAN W.B. 

SARSWATI VIDYA MANDIR DARBHANGA 

KV BABHANDI AURANGABAD 

ST DOMINIC SAVIO HIGH SCH PATNA 

DAV GOPALGANJ 

NOTRE DAME W CHAMPARAN 

KESHAV SARASWATI VIDYA PATNA 

PARAMOUNT ACADEMY MUNGER 

HR IMPERIAL CHAPRA 

KV SAHIBGANJ HABIBPUR JHARKHAND 
KV DPR CLG CAM. SIWAN 

DAV E CHAMPARAN 

SHIVAM CONVENT K BAGH 

SHARONS PUB SCH PATNA 

ST JOSEPH ACAD KANKARBAGH 

BALDWIN ACADEMY PATNA 

INFANT JESUS SCH PATNA 

NEW ERA PUB SCH BIKRAM 

KV NIT AGARTALA 

BAL VIDYA NIKETAN PATNA 

DAV MUZAFFARPUR 

DESTINY INTL SCH PATNA 

ST MICHAEL HIGH SCH PATNA 

PCMCS OBC(NCL) SCIENCE 
OBC SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 
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PRASHANT SAURABH 

MANAV KUMAR 

ASHISH KUMAR 

ANKIT KUMAR 

SHARMISHTHA SINHA 

PRATEEK KUMAR 

POONAM KUMARI 

PRADYUMN KUMAR 

PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH 

ARYAN RAJ 

BAIBHAV RAJ SINGH 

VINDYAWASINI SINGH 

KUMAR ANANT 

SIDDHARTH KUMAR 

ADITYA TIWARI 

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED: 
1. SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE 

2. MARKSHEET OF CLASS X. 

3. SERVICE CERTIFICATE. 

4. RECENT SALARY SLIP. 

SANJAY KR SINHA 

6. CASTE CERTIFICATE 

RAJNATH RAY 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 28.09.2024 TO 29.08.2024 

TIME OF ADMISSION: 12:00 NOON TO 02:00 PM 

PLACE OF ADMISSION: ROOM NO. 25 

SANJAY KUMAR 

Adn. In Charge 

SANJAY KUMAR 

BINAY KUMAR SINHA 

SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE 

SUNIL KUMAR 

RAMESH KUMAR 

GANESH KUMAR SINGH 

RAKESH KUMAR 

PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH 

RAM BABU SINGH 
NIRANJAN KUMAR 

SHASHI KUMAR 

DHANANJAY KUMAR 

5. ROOM AGREEMENT OR RESIDENCE CERT!FICATE. 
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WAITING LIST OF SCIENCE FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 11 (SESSION: 2024-25) 

Gen. SCIENCE PCMH 

OBC(NCL) sCIENCE 

415 

414 

413 

413 

412 

409 

90.8 

404 

88.2 

86.8 

84.6 

84 

83.6 

83.6 

83 

83 

82.8 

82.6 

82.6 

82.4 

81.8 

80.8 

ST JOSEPH'S HIGH SCH PATNA 

GURUKUL VIDYAPEETH VAISHALI 

PATNA CON SHIVAJI CHOWK PATNA 

SHARONS PUB SCH PATNA 

ST JOHNS RES PUB SCH PATNA 

BISHOP SCOTT BOYS SCH PATNA 

MAHENDRA PUB SCH PATNA 

HGJ HIGH SCH MADHUBANI 

ST FRSNCIS ACD MOTIHARI 

ST JOSEPH'S HIGH SCH PATNA 

STSEVERIN H SCH PATNA 
ST JOSEPH'S SCH SITAMARAHI 

DON BOSCO ACADEMY PATNA 

MAHENDRA PUB SCH PATNA 

CENTRAL ACAD LUCKNOW 

7. ADMISSION OF WAITLISTED CANDIDATES WILL BE GIVEN DUO TO NON TURN UP OFF MAIN LIST CANDIDATES IF VACANCY EXISTS. 

PRINCIPAL 

SCIENCE 
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